V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

Session 03 - Jan 16, 2026

L42011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0337 Sterzuk, Lily Kips 9.06610.0] 8.7251002 8.600 1002 8.95010.01 35.341 1
0325 Di Lullo, Aubrey Springers 8.700 10.02 8.80010.0] 8.766 10.0] 8.48310.02 34749 2
0336 Kucel, Izabella Kips 8.30010.04 6.65010.04 8.100 1003 7.76610.04 30.816 3
0309 DeGroot, Teagan Rainy Lake 8.400 1003 6.77510.03 7.100 10.04 8.20010.03 30475 4
L42014 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0326 Balness, Blake Elites 9.3331001] 8.8251002 8.666 1005 8.766 1001 35.590 1
0332 Castillo, Olivia Kips 9.2331002 8.4251003 8.25010.07 8.63310.04 34.541 2
0316 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 8.800 1005 8.1751007 8.766 1004 8.35010.07 34.091 3
0334 Poworoznyk, Quinn Kips 9.00010.04 8.200 1006 8.050 1009 8.66610.02 33916 4
0303 Hochman, Hazel Springers 8.16610.09T 79251008 9.183100] 8.50010.06 33.774 5
0312 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack 8.700 1006 9.05010.0 7.583 10010 8.30010.08 33.633 6
0307 Odahl, Madison Rainy Lake 9.066 1003 8.300 1005 8.066 1008 8.13310.010 33.565 7
0330 Walterson, Kaelyn Kips 8.60010.07 7.35010.09 8.900 1003 8.55010.05 33.400 8
0310 Stoesz, Blakeley Tamarack 8.1661009T  8.35010.04 8.350 1006 8.21610.09 33.082 9
0301 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers 8.400 1008 7.00010.010  8.950 1002 8.65010.03 33.000 10
L4 2014 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0319 Faith, Bunguke Panthers 9.600 10-0 1 9.625100] 9.333 100 9.350 1001 37908 1
0304 Tomaszewski, Alita Springers 9.23310.02 9.2751002 8.35010.06 8.65010.03 35508 2
0302 Hochman, Solly Springers 8.96610.03 8.3251005 9.13310.02 8.13310.07 34557 3
0333 Tataryn, Emily Kips 8.5331007 8.600 1004 8.150 1008 9.13310.02 34416 4
0341 Spitula, Hazel Elites 8.666 1005 8.200 1006 8.91610.04 8.466 10.05 34248 5
0331 Honke, Kinley Kips 8.1661009 7.700 10.07 8.86610.05 8.58310.04 33315 6
0311 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack 8.566 1006 7.60010.08 8.983 1003 7.766 1008 32915 7
0308 Lebel, Isla Rainy Lake 8.10010010  6.77510.09 8.116 1009 8.400 1006 31.391 8
0327 Meikle, Norah Elites 8.266 1008 6.72510010  8.2661007 7.31610.09 30.573 9
0315 ANONYMOUS Selkirk 8.866 1004 8.800 1003 7.55010.0 10 25.216 10
L42015A4

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0324 Ross, Brooklyn Springers  9.066 10.02 8.85010.01 9.250 1001 8.73310.03 35899 1
0317 Robertson, Kayci Selkirk 9.166 1001 8.5251003 8.966 1003 8.78310.02 35440 2
0320 Bauer, Lydia Springers 8.26610.05 8.3251005 9.13310.02 8.88310.0] 34.607 3
0329 Martens, Elloise Elites 8.666 1003 8.750 1002 8.383 1006 8.116 1006 33915 4
0305 Thomson, Everly Springers  8.600 10.04 7.900 1006 8.53310.05 8.68310.04 33716 5
0322 Oddo, Kensington Springers 7.800 1006 8.50010.04 8.78310.04 8.48310.05 33.566 6
L42015B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0314 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack 8.900 10.02 9.05010.02 9.0831001T  9.1161001] 36.149 1
0321 Douklias, Jenny Springers 9.166 10.0 8.77510.04 9.033 1003 8.90010.03T 35874 2
0318 Czigler, Amelia Panthers 8.76610.03 8.95010.03 8.85010.05 9.083 1002 35649 3
0323 Kostiuk, Gabrielle Springers 8.66610.04 9.37510.0 ] 8.633 1007 8.900 10.03T 35574 4
0328 ANONYMOUS Elites 8.633 1005 7.85010.06 9.083 10.01T 8.75010.05 34316 5
0335 ANONYMOUS Kips 8.56610.06 7.87510.05 8.966 10.04 8.18310.08 33590 6
0339 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles 8.2001008 7.55010.08 8.650 1006 8.28310.06 32.683 7
0306 Holdnick, Raquel Springers  8.466 10.07 7.700 10.07 8.066 10.08 8.23310.07 32465 8
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